



SPECIAL JOINT MEETING ST. JOHNS CITY COMMISSION & BINGHAM TOWNSHIP BOARD PROPOSED AGENDA

Tuesday, September 10, 2024, 5:30 p.m. Room 2200 – Clinton County Courthouse

*Listen to Meeting Via Telephonic Conference Dial 1 929 205 6099

https://zoom.us/j/2050014286 Meeting ID: 205 001 4286

*Please note, you will not be able to make public comments through Zoom; only in-person attendees will be able to participate in public comments.

- 1. Call to Order (Bingham Township Trustees, then St. Johns Commission) (5:30 pm 5:32 pm)
- 2. Invocation

(5:32 pm - 5:33 pm)

3. Pledge of Allegiance

(5:33 pm - 5:34 pm)

- 4. Approval of Agenda (Bingham Township Trustees, then St. Johns Commission) (5:34 pm 5:36 pm)
- 5. Introduction (Bingham Township Trustees and Staff, then St. Johns Commission and Staff)

(5:36 pm - 5:38 pm)

- 6. Overview of Objectives (Bingham Township Trustees, then St. Johns Commission) (5:38 pm 6:10 pm)
- 7. Review of Collaboration Options by Foster Swift (6:10 pm 6:30 pm)
- 8. Discussion of Roadmap Towards Collaboration (6:30 pm 7:10 pm)
- 9. Discussion of Timeline Objectives (7:10 pm 7:20 pm)
- 10. Next Steps and Setting of Next Meeting (7:20 pm 7:30 pm)

- 11. Public Comments (7:30 pm 7:40 pm)
- 12. Adjournment (Bingham Township Trustees, then St. Johns Commission) (7:40 pm)

NOTICE: People with disabilities needing accommodations for effective participation in this meeting should contact the city clerk 989-224-8944 at least two working days in advance of the meeting. An attempt will be made to provide reasonable accommodation.